Income Tax 0.00 17090.00

Professional Tax 200.00 400.00

GROSS EARNINGS 185,476.44 347,902.99 GROSS DEDUCTION 11,022.59 39,495.93

NET PAY : 174,453.85

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

LTA 9018.82 18338.27

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 9018.82 18338.27

NET TRANSFER : 183,472.67

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Eighty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Two Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.